LIDF - Fano (ps) - Fano

Airport details

State Marche
Country ltaly
Region LI
Elevation 49ft (15m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 43.82262, 13.02647
Type land
ICAO code LIDF
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 05 /23
length 1201m (3940ft)
bearing 57°/237°
width 50m (164ft)
surface grass
Communication
FANO Radio Fano 119.650
FANO Radio Fano 119.650
FANO Radio Fano 119.650
FANO Radio Fano 119.650
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist
FAL FALCONARA (ANCONA) TACAN 18.9
FAL FALCONARA (ANCONA) NDB 19
RMN (RIMINI) DME 21
RIM RIMINI VORTAC 21.1
ANC ANCONA VOR/DME 23.9
RIM RIMINI NDB 27.2
CEV CERVIA TACAN 36.9
FOL FORLI VOR/DME 47
PRU PERUGIA NDB 48.7

bearing
131.9°
119.2°
295.6°
295.1°
117.9°
296.2°
299.8°
291.1°
215.5°

frequency
109.80

357

108.80
116.20
110.65

335

113.60
115.75

398
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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